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RV012534 04-11-22 REC ON LINE 10,000.00 - 10,000.00 O/L 04-11-22 MEBLSI
GV11007511-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,314.00 - 8,686.00
RV012907 11-11-22 REC ONLINE MEBL 20,000.00 - 28,686.00 O/L 11-11-22 MEBLSI
GV110076 14-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,314.00 - 30,000.00
GV11008314-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,080.00 - 26,920.00
CV110061 15-11-22 T+2 Diff. #32477 PSO 100 @ -3.92 392.36 - 27,312.36 11-11-22
CV110061 15-11-22 T+2 Buy #73378 FCCL 500 @ 14.80 7,398.85 -19,913.51 11-11-22
CV110061 15-11-22 T+2 Buy #73378 SYS 10 @ 451.40 4,513.99 - 15,399.52 11-11-22
GV110084 15-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,080.00 - 18,479.52
GV11009015-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,529.00 - 15,950.52
CV110065 16-11-22 T+2 Buy #74284 PSO 70 @ 154.10 10,786.76 - 5,163.76 14-11-22
CV110065 16-11-22 T+2 Buy #74284 SYS 10 @ 451.00 4,509.99 - 653.77 14-11-22
GV11009116-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,529.00 - 3,182.77
GV110097 16-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,337.00 -1,845.77
CV110073 17-11-22 T+2 Buy #75185 PSO 50 @ 152.87 7,643.55 5,797.78 15-11-22
CV110073 17-11-22 T+2 Sell #62043 SYS 20 @ -454.06 9,081.24 - 3,283.46 15-11-22
CV110073 17-11-22 T+2 Diff. #33263 GHNI 100 @ 0.15 15.42 - 3,268.04 15-11-22
CV110073 17-11-22 T+2 Diff. #33263 PSO 50 @ 0.12 6.17 - 3,261.87 15-11-22
GV11009817-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,337.00 - 4,598.87
GV11010517-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 892.00 - 3,706.87
GV110106 18-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 892.00 - 4,598.87
GV11011218-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 894.00 - 3,704.87
CV110089 21-11-22 T+2 Sell #63386 FCCL 500 @ -14.33 7,166.17 -10,871.04 17-11-22
CVv110089 21-11-22 T+2 Diff. #34026 NETSOL 10 @ -1.91 19.05 - 10,890.09 17-11-22
CV110089 21-11-22 T+2 Diff. #34026 TRG 50 @ -0.73 36.46 - 10,926.55 17-11-22
CV110089 21-11-22 T+2 Buy #76985 PSO 60 @ 148.98 8,938.84 -1,987.71 17-11-22
GV11011321-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 894.00 -2,881.71
GV11012121-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,687.00 -194.71
GV11012222-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,687.00 -2,881.71
GV11012722-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,032.00 150.29
CV110103 23-11-22 T+2 Sell #64450 PSO 180 @ -146.99 26,458.24 - 26,307.95 21-11-22
CV110103 23-11-22 T+2 Diff. #34646 ATRL 30 @ 0.07 2.03 - 26,305.92 21-11-22
CV110103 23-11-22 T+2 Buy #78747 ATRL 20 @ 171.30 3,426.06 - 22,879.86 21-11-22
CV110103 23-11-22 T+2 Buy #78747 SYS 40 @ 468.46 18,738.20 -4,141.66 21-11-22
GV11012823-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,032.00 -7,173.66
GV11013623-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,521.00 - 652.66
JV110055 23-11-22 CZ-50 ZAKAT DEC FORM CHARGES 100.00 - 552.66
CV110108 24-11-22 T+2 Sell #65063 ATRL 20 @ -170.11 3,402.17 - 3,954.83 22-11-22
CV110108 24-11-22 T+2 Sell #65063 SY'S 40 @ -483.37 19,334.60 - 23,289.43 22-11-22
CV110108 24-11-22 T+2 Diff. #34968 SYS 245 @ 2.17 531.58 - 22,757.85 22-11-22
GV11013724-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,521.00 - 29,278.85
GV11014424-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,331.00 - 25,947.85
CV110114 25-11-22 T+2 Buy #80245 ATRL 150 @ 171.12 25,667.69 - 280.16 23-11-22
GV11014525-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,331.00 - 3,611.16
JV110071 30-11-22 E SAHULAT NADRA CHARGES 100.00 - 3,511.16 30-11-22
GV12001802-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 748.00 -2,763.16
GV12001905-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 748.00 - 3,511.16
GV120027 05-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 898.00 -2,613.16
CV120016 06-12-22 T+2 Sell #69469 ATRL 50 @ -163.73 8,186.44 - 10,799.60 02-12-22
CV120016 06-12-22 T+2 Buy #85999 PSO 50 @ 149.97 7,498.28 - 3,301.32 02-12-22
GV120028 06-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 898.00 - 4,199.32
GV12003806-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 146.00 - 4,053.32
GV12003907-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 146.00 -4,199.32
GV12004307-12-22 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE 200.00 - 3,999.32

ADMISSION 01/NOV/2022 - 31/0CT/2023

GV12004707-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 148.00 - 3,851.32
GV120054 07-12-22 KYC BILLING ANNUAL/ADMISSION NOV - 138.80 - 3,712.52
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CV120026 08-12-22 T+2 Buy #87611 PSO 10 @ 146.66 1,466.59 - 2,245.93 06-12-22
GV12004808-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 148.00 -2,393.93
GV12005908-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,155.00 -1,238.93
CV120033 09-12-22 T+2 Sell #70830 PSO 60 @ -146.80 8,807.83 - 10,046.76 07-12-22
GV12006009-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,155.00 - 11,201.76
GV12006809-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 991.00 - 10,210.76
CV120042 12-12-22 T+2 Buy #89024 ATRL 20 @ 160.01 3,200.25 - 7,010.51 08-12-22
CV120042 12-12-22 T+2 Buy #89024 SYS 10 @ 491.36 4,913.60 - 2,096.91 08-12-22
GV120069 12-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 991.00 - 3,087.91
GV12007512-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 323.00 -2,764.91
GV120076 13-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 323.00 - 3,087.91
GV12008213-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 850.00 -2,237.91
CV120055 14-12-22 T+2 Sell #72633 SYS 10 @ -485.64 4,856.35 - 7,094.26 12-12-22
CV120055 14-12-22 T+2 Buy #90434 APL 10 @ 308.56 3,085.56 - 4,008.70 12-12-22
GV120083 14-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 850.00 - 4,858.70
GV120089 14-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,590.00 - 3,268.70
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Sell #73105 APL 10 @ -306.95 3,069.53 - 6,338.23 13-12-22
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39243 SYS 10 @ -0.39 3.85 - 6,342.08 13-12-22
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39243 TRG 20 @ -0.30 5.99 - 6,348.07 13-12-22
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Buy #91132 SYS 10 @ 494.63 4,946.26 -1,401.81 13-12-22
GV12009015-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,590.00 -2,991.81
GV120097 15-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,000.00 8.19
CV120066 16-12-22 T+2 Sell #73600 ATRL 120 @ -153.76 18,451.77 - 18,443.58 14-12-22
CV120066 16-12-22 T+2 Sell #73600 SYS 10 @ -494.62 4,946.19 - 23,389.77 14-12-22
CV120066 16-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39482 PTC 500 @ 0.05 23.78 - 23,365.99 14-12-22
CV120066 16-12-22 T+2 Buy #91759 TRG 30 @ 138.09 4,142.74 - 19,223.25 14-12-22
GV120098 16-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,000.00 - 22,223.25
GV12011316-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,923.00 - 19,300.25
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Sell #74123 TRG 30 @ -133.61 4,008.16 - 23,308.41 15-12-22
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39745 BOP 500 @ 0.10 52.35 - 23,256.06 15-12-22
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39745 PTC 1000 @ 0.06 57.57 - 23,198.49 15-12-22
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39745 SYS 60 @ 0.12 7.12 -23,191.37 15-12-22
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Buy #92429 SYS 40 @ 504.52 20,180.76 - 3,010.61 15-12-22
GV12011419-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,923.00 - 5,933.61
GV12011719-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,737.00 - 3,196.61
CV120081 20-12-22 T+2 Sell #74594 SYS 40 @ -511.72 20,468.99 - 23,665.60 16-12-22
CV120081 20-12-22 T+2 Diff. #40028 SYS 40 @ 1.45 57.90 - 23,607.70 16-12-22
GV12011820-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,737.00 - 26,344.70
GV12012520-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,638.00 - 22,706.70
CV120087 21-12-22 T+2 Diff. #40279 TRG 60 @ 0.09 5.43 -22,701.27 19-12-22
CV120087 21-12-22 T+2 Buy #93819 SYS 45 @ 515.25 23,186.03 484.76 19-12-22
GV120126 21-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,638.00 - 3,153.24
GV12013321-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 145.00 - 3,008.24
CV120093 22-12-22 T+2 Buy #94528 SYS 2 @ 509.90 1,019.80 -1,988.44 20-12-22
GV12013422-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 145.00 -2,133.44
GV12014022-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 172.00 -1,961.44
GV12014123-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 172.00 -2,133.44
GV12014723-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 212.00 -1,921.44
CV120105 26-12-22 T+2 Sell #76320 SYS 2 @ -489.78 979.55 - 2,900.99 22-12-22
CV120105 26-12-22 T+2 Diff. #41098 TRG 4 @ -0.54 2.14 -2,903.13 22-12-22
CV120105 26-12-22 T+2 Buy #95974 TRG 9 @ 118.41 1,065.73 -1,837.40 22-12-22
GV12014826-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 212.00 - 2,049.40
GV120156 26-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 18.00 - 2,031.40
CV120115 27-12-22 T+2 Sell#76786 TRG 1 @ -104.60 104.60 - 2,136.00 23-12-22
CV120115 27-12-22 T+2 Diff. #41416 TRG 9 @ -0.67 6.02 -2,142.02 23-12-22
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GV12015727-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 18.00 - 2,160.02
GV12016427-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 82.00 - 2,078.02
CV120125 28-12-22 T+2 Sell #77251 SYS 1 @ -478.64 478.64 - 2,556.66 26-12-22
CV120125 28-12-22 T+2 Diff. #41719 TRG 28 @ 0.12 3.27 - 2,5653.39 26-12-22
CV120125 28-12-22 T+2 Buy #97213 TRG 1 @ 117.79 117.79 - 2,435.60 26-12-22
GV12016528-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 82.00 -2,517.60
GV12017128-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 81.00 - 2,436.60
CV120134 29-12-22 T+2 Diff. #42026 TRG 10 @ 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 2,436.60 27-12-22
CV120134 29-12-22 T+2 Buy #97876 TRG 4 @ 114.75 459.00 -1,977.60 27-12-22
GV12017229-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 81.00 - 2,058.60
GV01000502-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 63.00 - 1,995.60
CV010005 03-01-23 T+2 Sell #79275 SYS 1 @ -469.71 469.71 - 2,465.31 30-12-22
CVv010005 03-01-23 T+2 Diff. #43010 OGDC 6 @ -1.63 9.79 - 2,475.10 30-12-22
CV010005 03-01-23 T+2 Buy #100013 TRG 4 @ 110.90 443.58 - 2,031.52 30-12-22
GV010006 03-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 63.00 - 2,094.52
GV01001003-01-23 SMS CHARGES 20SEP2022 TO 6.30 - 2,088.22

30NOV 2022

GV010014 03-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 63.00 - 2,025.22
CV010011 04-01-23 T+2 Sell #80141 TRG 17 @ -110.52 1,878.82 - 3,904.04 02-01-23
CV010011 04-01-23 T+2 Diff. #43499 TRG 34 @ -0.42 14.28 - 3,918.32 02-01-23
GV01001504-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 63.00 - 3,981.32
GV01002804-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 478.00 - 3,503.32
GV010029 05-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 478.00 - 3,981.32
GV01003505-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,099.00 -2,882.32
CVv010024 06-01-23 T+2 Sell #81657 SYS 3 @ -481.57 1,444.72 - 4,327.04 04-01-23
CVv010024 06-01-23 T+2 Buy #102391 TRG 27 @ 114.70 3,096.98 - 1,230.06 04-01-23
GV010036 06-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,099.00 - 2,329.06
GV01004306-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 643.00 - 1,686.06
CV010029 09-01-23 T+2 Sell #82148 SYS 10 @ -484.04 4,840.39 - 6,526.45 05-01-23
CVv010029 09-01-23 T+2 Buy #103112 TRG 40 @ 112.98 4,519.01 - 2,007.44 05-01-23
GV010044 09-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 643.00 - 2,650.44
GV01005309-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 639.00 -2,011.44
RV018807 09-01-23 REC ONLINE MEBL 9,000.00 -11,011.44 O/L 09-01-23 MEBLSI
CV010034 10-01-23 T+2 Sell #82697 TRG 67 @ -114.02 7,639.50 - 18,650.94 06-01-23
CV010034 10-01-23 T+2 Diff. #44800 ATRL 100 @ -0.44 43.66 - 18,694.60 06-01-23
CVv010034 10-01-23 T+2 Diff. #44800 PPL 100 @ 0.04 3.95 - 18,690.65 06-01-23
CVv010034 10-01-23 T+2 Diff. #44800 TRG 197 @ 0.06 12.08 - 18,678.57 06-01-23
GV010054 10-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 639.00 -19,317.57
CVv010045 11-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45158 OGDC 3 @ -0.34 1.03 - 19,318.60 09-01-23
CVv010045 11-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45158 PPL 190 @ -0.67 127.52 -19,446.12 09-01-23
CVv010045 11-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45158 PSO 2 @ 0.00 0.00 0.00 -19,446.12 09-01-23
CVv010045 11-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45158 PTC 1000 @ 0.05 47.48 - 19,398.64 09-01-23
CV010050 12-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45518 OGDC 50 @ 0.10 4.80 - 19,393.84 10-01-23
CV010050 12-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45518 PPL 260 @ -0.14 36.04 -19,429.88 10-01-23
CV010050 12-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45518 TRG 50 @ 0.07 3.27 -19,426.61 10-01-23
GV01007912-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,708.00 - 14,718.61
CV010056 13-01-23 T+2 Sell #84688 SYS 30 @ -497.36 14,920.75 - 29,639.36 11-01-23
CV010056 13-01-23 T+2 Diff. #45887 PPL 1400 @ -0.88 1,232.46 - 30,871.82 11-01-23
GV01008013-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,708.00 - 35,579.82
GV010087 13-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,719.00 - 28,860.82
CV010061 16-01-23 T+2 Diff. #46254 PPL 300 @ -0.60 178.89 -29,039.71 12-01-23
CV010061 16-01-23 T+2 Diff. #46254 TRG 50 @ -0.05 2.38 - 29,042.09 12-01-23
CV010061 16-01-23 T+2 Buy #106866 PPL 390 @ 83.37 32,512.61 3,470.52 12-01-23
GV010088 16-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,719.00 - 3,248.48
GV01010317-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,757.00 3,508.52
CVv010077 18-01-23 T+2 Sell #86380 PPL 90 @ -72.89 6,559.73 - 3,051.21 16-01-23
CVv010077 18-01-23 T+2 Diff. #46912 PPL 1240 @ -0.02 30.18 - 3,081.39 16-01-23
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GV010104 18-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,757.00 - 9,838.39
GV01011018-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,797.00 - 3,041.39
CVv010084 19-01-23 T+2 Sell #86748 PPL 300 @ -73.78 22,134.43 - 25,175.82 17-01-23
CVv010084 19-01-23 T+2 Diff. #47164 TRG 200 @ -0.24 47.26 - 25,223.08 17-01-23
CVv010084 19-01-23 T+2 Buy #109168 TRG 290 @ 101.89 29,549.17 4,326.09 17-01-23
GV01011119-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,797.00 -2,470.91
GV01011819-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,798.00 327.09
CV010090 20-01-23 T+2 Sell #87165 TRG 90 @ -95.68 8,611.47 - 8,284.38 18-01-23
CVv010090 20-01-23 T+2 Diff. #47473 TRG 160 @ 0.31 49.09 - 8,235.29 18-01-23
CVv010090 20-01-23 T+2 Buy #109967 PPL 100 @ 70.37 7,037.47 -1,197.82 18-01-23
GV01011920-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,798.00 - 3,995.82
GV010126 20-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,321.00 2,325.18
CV010097 23-01-23 T+2 Sell #87658 PPL 100 @ -71.42 7,142.28 -4,817.10 19-01-23
CVv010097 23-01-23 T+2 Sell #87658 TRG 200 @ -102.02 20,403.70 - 25,220.80 19-01-23
CVv010097 23-01-23 T+2 Diff. #47814 PPL 200 @ 0.14 28.93 - 25,191.87 19-01-23
CV010097 23-01-23 T+2 Diff. #47814 TRG 10 @ -0.90 9.00 - 25,200.87 19-01-23
GV010127 23-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,321.00 - 31,521.87
GV01013323-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,589.00 - 26,932.87
CVv010101 24-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48144 OGDC 150 @ -0.15 22.60 - 26,955.47 20-01-23
CVv010101 24-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48144 PPL 100 @ 0.09 9.03 - 26,946.44 20-01-23
CVv010101 24-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48144 TRG 150 @ 0.12 18.29 - 26,928.15 20-01-23
CVv010101 24-01-23 T+2 Buy #111219 TRG 280 @ 101.68 28,471.30 1,543.15 20-01-23
GV01013424-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,589.00 - 3,045.85
GV01014124-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,765.00 -1,280.85
CV010109 25-01-23 T+2 Sell #88550 TRG 30 @ -99.66 2,989.66 - 4,270.51 23-01-23
CV010109 25-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48416 TRG 7 @ -0.23 1.58 - 4,272.09 23-01-23
GV01014225-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,765.00 - 6,037.09
GV01014825-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,824.00 - 2,213.09
CV010117 26-01-23 T+2 Sell #88957 TRG 250 @ -105.84 26,460.19 - 28,673.28 24-01-23
CVv010117 26-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48674 OGDC 200 @ 0.05 9.31 - 28,663.97 24-01-23
CVv010117 26-01-23 T+2 Diff. #48674 TRG 165 @ -0.89 146.27 - 28,810.24 24-01-23
CVv010117 26-01-23 T+2 Buy #112279 PPL 100 @ 78.37 7,836.88 - 20,973.36 24-01-23
GV01014926-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,824.00 - 24,797.36
GV01015526-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,090.00 - 17,707.36
CVv010125 27-01-23 T+2 Sell #89610 PPL 100 @ -79.82 7,981.80 - 25,689.16 25-01-23
CVv010125 27-01-23 T+2 Diff. #49038 OGDC 400 @ 0.08 31.46 - 25,657.70 25-01-23
CVv010125 27-01-23 T+2 Diff. #49038 PPL 300 @ 0.04 12.60 - 25,645.10 25-01-23
CVv010125 27-01-23 T+2 Diff. #49038 SNGP 2000 @ 0.02 33.52 - 25,611.58 25-01-23
CVv010125 27-01-23 T+2 Buy #112874 SNGP 500 @ 41.22 20,611.51 - 5,000.07 25-01-23
GV010156 27-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,090.00 - 12,090.07
GV01016227-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,074.00 - 4,016.07
CV010130 30-01-23 T+2 Sell #90452 SNGP 500 @ -41.30 20,648.25 - 24,664.32 26-01-23
CVv010130 30-01-23 T+2 Diff. #49556 SNGP 1000 @ -0.02 16.93 - 24,681.25 26-01-23
CVv010130 30-01-23 T+2 Buy #113660 BAFL 500 @ 30.22 15,109.47 -9,571.78 26-01-23
CVv010130 30-01-23 T+2 Buy #113660 KOHC 10 @ 149.99 1,499.90 -8,071.88 26-01-23
CVv010130 30-01-23 T+2 Buy #113660 OGDC 100 @ 86.70 8,670.37 598.49 26-01-23
GV01016330-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,074.00 -7,475.51
GV010169 30-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,733.00 - 74251
CVv010140 31-01-23 T+2 Sell #91326 BAFL 500 @ -30.13 15,067.13 - 15,809.64 27-01-23
CV010140 31-01-23 T+2 Sell #91326 OGDC 100 @ -86.65 8,664.58 - 24,474.22 27-01-23
CVv010140 31-01-23 T+2 Buy #114543 ATRL 100 @ 169.75 16,975.08 -7,499.14 27-01-23
GV01017031-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,733.00 - 14,232.14
GV01017431-01-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,674.00 - 9,558.14
CVv020003 01-02-23 T+2 Sell #91932 ATRL 100 @ -172.28 17,227.50 - 26,785.64 30-01-23
CVv020003 01-02-23 T+2 Sell #91932 KOHC 10 @ -137.76 1,377.64 - 28,163.28 30-01-23
CVv020003 01-02-23 T+2 Diff. #50430 ATRL 100 @ 2.29 228.79 - 27,934.49 30-01-23
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CVv020003 01-02-23 T+2 Diff. #50430 PSO 50 @ -0.26 13.20 - 27,947.69 30-01-23
CVv020003 01-02-23 T+2 Buy #115388 PSO 100 @ 133.49 13,348.59 - 14,599.10 30-01-23
GV020004 01-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,674.00 - 19,273.10
GV020009 01-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,054.00 -17,219.10
CV020006 02-02-23 T+2 Diff. #50778 OGDC 50 @ -0.23 11.65 - 17,230.75 31-01-23
CVv020006 02-02-23 T+2 Buy #116116 ATRL 50 @ 171.70 8,585.22 - 8,645.53 31-01-23
CV020006 02-02-23 T+2 Buy #116116 TRG 50 @ 112.58 5,628.96 - 3,016.57 31-01-23
GV02001002-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,054.00 - 5,070.57
GV020017 02-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,244.00 - 3,826.57
CVv020012 03-02-23 T+2 Diff. #51139 TRG 50 @ -0.84 42.10 - 3,868.67 01-02-23
CV020012 03-02-23 T+2 Sell #93058 PSO 100 @ -130.99 13,099.18 - 16,967.85 01-02-23
CVv020012 03-02-23 T+2 Diff. #51139 MEBL 100 @ 0.29 29.19 - 16,938.66 01-02-23
GV020018 03-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,244.00 - 18,182.66
GV020023 03-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,379.00 - 16,803.66
CVv020018 06-02-23 T+2 Sell #93615 TRG 50 @ -110.96 5,548.12 -22,351.78 02-02-23
CVv020018 06-02-23 T+2 Diff. #51495 ATRL 50 @ 2.22 110.95 - 22,240.83 02-02-23
CVv020018 06-02-23 T+2 Diff. #51495 BAFL 100 @ -0.07 6.85 - 22,247.68 02-02-23
CVv020018 06-02-23 T+2 Diff. #51495 PPL 100 @ -0.01 1.04 - 22,248.72 02-02-23
CVv020018 06-02-23 T+2 Buy #117378 ATRL 50 @ 170.89 8,544.64 - 13,704.08 02-02-23
GV020024 06-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,379.00 - 15,083.08
GV02003807-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,555.00 - 13,528.08
GV020044 07-02-23 CGT TARIFF AS ON DEC-2022 200.00 - 13,328.08
CVv020032 08-02-23 T+2 Diff. #52130 TRG 100 @ -1.44 143.88 - 13,471.96 06-02-23
GV020039 08-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,555.00 - 15,026.96
GV020049 08-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,555.00 - 13,471.96
CV020037 09-02-23 T+2 Sell #95576 ATRL 50 @ -169.11 8,455.45 -21,927.41 07-02-23
CV020037 09-02-23 T+2 Diff. #52616 PPL 50 @ -0.07 3.45 - 21,930.86 07-02-23
CVv020037 09-02-23 T+2 Buy #119448 BAFL 500 @ 31.17 15,584.50 - 6,346.36 07-02-23
CVv020037 09-02-23 T+2 Diff. #52616 ATRL 50 @ -0.85 42.38 - 6,388.74 07-02-23
CV020037 09-02-23 T+2 Diff. #52616 SSGC 1000 @ -0.12 121.57 - 6,510.31 07-02-23
CV020037 09-02-23 T+2 Diff. #52616 TRG 100 @ -3.29 328.95 - 6,839.26 07-02-23
GV020050 09-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,555.00 - 8,394.26
GV020065 09-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,542.00 - 4,852.26
GV020066 10-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,542.00 - 8,394.26
GV02007110-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,055.00 - 4,339.26
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Buy #121402 PPL 50 @ 84.97 4,248.54 -90.72 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Sell #97580 ATRL 50 @ -167.71 8,385.58 - 8,476.30 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Sell #97580 BAFL 500 @ -30.84 15,420.51 - 23,896.81 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Diff. #53710 OGDC 200 @ 0.30 59.79 - 23,837.02 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Diff. #53710 PPL 250 @ -0.09 21.88 - 23,858.90 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Diff. #53710 PTC 1000 @ 0.03 32.56 - 23,826.34 09-02-23
CV020055 13-02-23 T+2 Buy #121402 SYS 50 @ 493.47 24,673.72 847.38 09-02-23
GV02007213-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,055.00 - 3,207.62
GV020079 13-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 676.00 - 2,531.62
CV020061 14-02-23 T+2 Buy #122394 PPL 10 @ 83.55 835.47 -1,696.15 10-02-23
GV020080 14-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 676.00 -2,372.15
GV020089 14-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,086.00 -1,286.15
CV020069 15-02-23 T+2 Sell #99354 PPL 60 @ -80.87 4,852.36 - 6,138.51 13-02-23
CV020069 15-02-23 T+2 Diff. #54774 SSGC 300 @ -0.00 0.02 - 6,138.53 13-02-23
CV020069 15-02-23 T+2 Buy #123445 OGDC 40 @ 99.27 3,970.84 - 2,167.69 13-02-23
GV02009015-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,086.00 - 3,253.69
GV020096 15-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 571.00 - 2,682.69
CVv020077 16-02-23 T+2 Sell #100083 OGDC 20 @ -98.50 1,969.97 - 4,652.66 14-02-23
CVv020077 16-02-23 T+2 Diff. #55202 OGDC 20 @ -0.59 11.72 - 4,664.38 14-02-23
CVv020077 16-02-23 T+2 Buy #124355 ENGRO 10 @ 302.29 3,022.86 -1,641.52 14-02-23
GV020097 16-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 571.00 -2,212.52
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GV020104 16-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 409.00 - 1,803.52
GV02010517-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 409.00 -2,212.52
GV02011217-02-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 432.00 - 1,780.52
CVv020091 20-02-23 T+2 Buy #126053 OGDC 30 @ 95.24 2,857.06 1,076.54 16-02-23
CV020091 20-02-23 T+2 Sell #101224 ENGRO 10 @ -296.02 2,960.22 - 1,883.68 16-02-23
CVv020091 20-02-23 T+2 Diff. #55929 MEBL 30 @ 0.47 14.19 - 1,869.49 16-02-23
CV020091 20-02-23 T+2 Diff. #55929 TRG 20 @ -1.34 26.81 - 1,896.30 16-02-23
